ORDER FORM 2025

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BIRMINGHAM

BSc/FdSc FOOD & NUTRITION

Male / Female Clothing
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Windsor chefs jacket, p/c, press stud front
Embroidered UCB logo in royal blue

& student's first and last name in royal blue Tahoma
pr Russum black trousers

white straight top apron 34"x33"

kitchen cloth, green stripe (CC042)

oven cloth (CC050)

white polyester/cotton coat

Embroidered UCB logo in royal blue

& student's first and last name in royal blue Tahoma

Hats - please select from the following options :

1
1
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white skull cap
white skull cap with snood
white mob cap poly/cotton

Rockingham Forge Essentials Knife Set (KX071)

containing: sharpening steel, 20cm carving knife,
20cm bread knife, 20cm chefs knife,

15cm boning knife, 9cm paring knife,

7.5cm peeling knife, 20cm palette knife,
vegetable peeler, set enclosed insoft roll case
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18cm wooden pastry brush, round

25cm high heat scraper (SK251)

general purpose scissors with soft touch handle
dessert spoon

Part payment towards carriage and packing

Optional

1
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headscarf square white polyester/cotton 39"x39"
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Sub-total

TOTAL - white skull cap option
TOTAL - white skull cap with snood option

TOTAL - white mob cap option

white mob cap - extra large for students with exceptionally long hair

Please include optional item if required, and calculate FINAL TOTAL

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.

Order Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk
Online! Username birstudent

Password awhb329

‘RuMunlS
£ 15.95
£ 4.95
£ 14.95
£ 8.50
£ 1.40
£ 2.30
£ 15.25
£ 4.95
£ 68.25
£ 3.75
£ 6.40
£ 4.30
£ 36.95
£ 1.73
£ 3.46
£ 4.00
£ 0.29
£ 4.50
£ 12293
£ 125.58
£ 123.48
£ 6.25
£ 9.20
£




