ORDER FORM 2025

BSc/FdSc FOOD & NUTRITION



BIR

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BIRMINGHAM

<u> </u>	SC/FGSC FOOD & NOTRITION BIR		
<u>M</u>	ale / Female Clothing		
1	Windsor chefs jacket, p/c, press stud front	£	15.95
1	Embroidered UCB logo in royal blue	£	4.95
'	& student's first and last name in royal blue Tahoma	~	4.50
1	pr Russum black trousers	£	14.95
1	white straight top apron 34"x33"	£	8.50
1	kitchen cloth, green stripe (CC042)	£	1.40
1	oven cloth (CC050)	£	2.30
1	white polyester/cotton coat	£	15.25
1	Embroidered UCB logo in royal blue	£	4.95
	& student's first and last name in royal blue Tahoma		
	Sub-total	£	68.25
<u>H</u> :	ats - please select from the following options :		
1	white skull cap	£	3.75
1	white skull cap with snood	£	6.40
1	white mob cap poly/cotton	£	4.30
R	ockingham Forge Essentials Knife Set (KX071)		
20 15 7.	ontaining: sharpening steel, 20cm carving knife, Ocm bread knife, 20cm chefs knife, Ocm boning knife, 9cm paring knife, Ocm beeling knife, 20cm palette knife, Ocm peeling knife, 20cm palette knife, Ocm peeler, set enclosed insoft roll case	£	36.95
4	40 and the day was the law to be seen a	_	4 70
1	18cm wooden pastry brush, round	£	1.73 3.46
1 1	25cm high heat scraper (SK251) general purpose scissors with soft touch handle	£	4.00
1	dessert spoon	£	0.29
٠	dessert spoon	~	0.29
Part payment towards carriage and packing		£	4.50
	TOTAL - white skull cap option	£	122.93
	TOTAL - white skull cap with snood option	£	125.58
	TOTAL - white mob cap option	£	123.48
0	<u>ptional</u>		
1	headscarf square white polyester/cotton 39"x39"	£	6.25
1	white mob cap - extra large for students with exceptionally long hair	£	9.20
	mino mos oup - oxura large for stauents with exceptionally long hall	~	3.20
	Please include optional item if required, and calculate FINAL TOTAL	£	

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.



Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk
Username birstudent
Password awhb329

